15 ar +

Remi Andersen
Torbjgrn Stokke
Marcus Solbakke
Joakim S Vister
Halvor Lauvstad
Eirik L Rger

Erlend Tgrstad
Viktor S Eriksen
Fredrik Wislgff
Christian S Eriksen
Judith Hole
Tormod Tgrstad
Peter Deinboll
Fredrik Ottesen
Cecilie Kamsval
Roger Lunde
Vibeke Fornes
Hans Jgrgen Bender
Johanne @ Vatne

13-14ar

Vegard Stokke

Pal M Bjgrnstad
Eirik Opphus
Theodor B Jacobsen
Mathias B Pedersen
Max Wassiluk
Nicholay Henriksen
Alf Kristian Hole
Helle K Hultmann
Juni Rifling
Christopher Warren
Thomas Frostad
Karianne Lgken
Idar Filip Rifling

11-12ar

Felix
Johannes
Marlon
Peter Berg
Lars
Sverre

16,29
17,30
17,47
18,21
19,23
19,25
20,15
20,23
20,26
20,31
22,15
22,41
22,50
23,57
23,59
22,49
24,57
25,28
28,21

11,3
11,45
12,06
12,13
12,47
12,54
12,58
13,02
13,06
13,56
13,58
14,07
15,28
16,28

+ 1,01
+ 1,18
+ 1,52
+ 2,54
+ 2,56
+ 3,46
+ 3,54
+ 3,57
+ 4,02
+ 5,46
+ 6,12
+ 6,21
+ 7,28
+7,3
+ 6,2
+ 8,28
+ 8,59
+ 11,52



Henrik W
Eline
Martine
Julie
Ececilie
Emil
Joakim
Bastian
Tiril

9-103ar

Marius
Alxander
Sander
Mattis
Wilhelm
William
Markus
Oskar
Einar B
Jacob
Julie S
Maren M
Mikkel
Amalie
Max
Milla
August
Katarina
Svein August
Hannah
Emma
Jacob
Kristine
Nr 4167
Nora
Oda

7-8ar

Helene
Iben
Jonas



Alan
Balder
Alexander
Henriette
Sebastian
Synne
Maria
Sara
Sondre
Ada

Elena
Trym
Eline

Live

Rakel



